5.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2019 (nedéle)
2019-03-10 Jablonec na Nisou (Brizky)
2. usek muzi
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#
229
207
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211
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name

TOMAS MALIK

JAN GAJDA

MICHAL FRANCKE
ZBYNEK PELA

PETR POLASEK
PETR PRUNER
MIROSLAV SINDELAR
ONDREJ MATOUSEK
MARTIN NOVOTNY
JAN VESELY

JAN SMOLIK

KAREL SINDELAR
OTO SVIDER
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year

1984
1970
1986
1973
1989
1982
1995
1988
1971
1970
1992
1977
1994

team
SSC ZELEZNY BROD

TJ SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK

ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

VSK MFF UK PRAHA
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

SK ROVER PRAHA

T) SOKOL SENOHRABY
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
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